
 
Dreamland Villa Singles October 2024 

VER. 3 Sept. 10  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
1 2 3 4 5 

  
Singles Potluck 
530pm 

Evening Card Bingo 
Read Hall 6pm 

 Lunch My Kitchen 
Chinese 4049 E. 
Williams Field Rd 
Gilbert 1130am 
contact Terry 

 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
Sunday Games 
Read Hall 3pm 
contact Jim N.  
Chandler free 
Symphony Concert  
2pm carpool  Contact 
Kathie 

 

 New Date!!!!    
Phoenix 
Botanical 
Gardens   Free 
carpool  9am 
contact Kathie   

Singles Meeting 
Read Hall 930am 

 

Card Bingo Read Hall 
1030am__________ 

Buck Owens tribute 
630pm carpool 
contact Kathie  

 Coffee Social 
730am Read 
Hall_________                 
Holiday Inn Hale 
Theatre 4p contact 
Kathie carpool 3pm  

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

  Phoenix 
Botanical 
Gardens   Free 
carpool  9am 
contact Kathie   
CHANGED TO 
OCT 8  

Mama’s Soul 
Fish and Chicken 
4906 E. Main St.  
Mesa 430pm 
contact Karol 

DVRC Potluck 
Read Hall 5pm  

  
New! Orpheum 
Theater Ghost tour 
7pm $3o subject to 
change contact 
Kathie Pay Sept. 11 

Evening Card 
Bingo Read Hall 
6pm  

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

Sunday Games 
Read Hall 3pm 
Contact Jim N.  

  Singles Meeting 
Read Hall 
930am________  
Dominoes Read 
Hall 6pm 

Card Bingo Read 
Hall 1030am 

Fall Foliage    Road 
trip 830am  
Carpool $12 
contact Kathie 

Coffee Social 730am 
Read Hall________ 

OctoberFest Read 
Hall 5pm-8pm $15 by 
Oct. 19  

27 28 29 30    

 Movie Monday  
Details to follow  

Ak-Chin Casino 
Bus trip Oct. 29 
830am $5  Sign up 
by Oct 18 

 HaleO’Ween Hale 
Concert Carpool 
630pm contact 
Kathie 

  

                 
 

 Ver. 2 Sept. 23, 2024 



 
Dreamland Villa Singles October 2024 

VER. 3 Sept. 10  
 

Kathie 732 986 7788   Karolyn 602 300 4402  Terry 419 309 1832  Jim N. 770 885 3389  
Audrey 480 313 1164     Debra 480 547 5116 

Oct. 1 Tue. 530pm Singles Potluck.  Read Hall   Bring a dish to share.  

Oct. 3 Wed. 6pm  Evening  Card Bingo  Read Hall  

Oct. 4 Fri. 1130am  Lunch My Kitchen Chinese 4049 E. Williams Field Rd Gilbert.  Contact Terry 

Oct. 6 Sun. 3pm  Sunday Games Read Hall.  Contact Jim N.  

Oct. 6 Sun. 3pm  Free Chandler Symphony Concert  carpool 2pm contact Kathie 

Oct. 8 Tue. 830am  New Date!   Phoenix Botanical Garden – Free admission – carpool 830am contact Kathie 

Oct. 9 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall 

Oct. 9 Wed. 6pm  Card Bingo at Night  Read Hall  

Oct. 10 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall 

Oct. 10 Thur. 730pm  Buck Owens and the Bakersfield Sound Tribute concert Hale Theatre carpool 630pm contact 
Kathie 

Oct. 12 Sat. 730am  Coffee Social Read Hall 

Oct. 12 Sat. 4pm   Holiday Inn Hale Theatre  carpool 3pm contact Kathie 

Oct. 15 Tues. 9am  Phoenix Botanical Garden  Free Admission Date change!  Free entry is Oct. 8  

Oct. 16 Wed. 430pm Dinner Mama’s Soul Fish and Chicken 4906 E. Main St. Mesa. .  Contact Karol 

Oct. 16 Wed. 6pm  Evening Card Bingo.  Read Hall   

Oct. 17 Thur. 5pm  DVRC potluck  Read Hall 

Oct. 19 Sat.   TBD  Orpheum Theatre Ghost tour $30 Contact Kathie  

Oct. 20 Sun. 3pm  Sunday Games contact Jim N.  

Oct. 23 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall  

Oct. 23 Wed 6pm  Dominoes Read Hall  

Oct. 24 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall  

Oct. 25 Fri. 9am   Fall Foliage Road Trip  Carpool 9am  $12 to driver.  Contact Kathie. 

Oct 26 Sat. 730am  Coffee Social Read Hall  

Oct. 26 Sat. 5p – 8pm  OctoberFest Read Hall $15 purchase tickets by Oct. 19 German Dinner, music, fun.   

Oct. 28 Mon.    Movie Monday Details to follow  

Oct. 29 Tue  830am  New!  Casino Bus Trip  to Ak- Chin Casino.   Sign up in the office by Oct. 18. 

Oct. 31 Thur. 730pm  HaleO’ween Monster Mash  Hale Concert Hall carpool 630pm contact Kathie 

 

Ver. 2 Sept. 23, 2024 


